
MONDAY,      July 

22

TUESDAY,       July 

23

WEDNSDAY,            

July 24

THURSDAY,             July 

25

FRIDAY,          July 

26

9.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00

18.30

19.00

19.30

20.00 Happy Hour 

with NESPOLI

9.30 

BARRAVECCHIA 

LECTURE

9.30            

ODDO

9.30    

MIGNUCCI
11.00 

MASCETTI     

online Human 

spaceflight
Barravecchia 

LAB SESSION
11.00        COLLA

11.00    

EXAM

9.30 ANGELONI 

Introduction

11.00  

GRIMALDI

9.30 

Dell'Acqua

14.00 bus 

transfer to 

Livorno, 

lecture from 

BALSAMO 

17.00 

ANGELONI    

cancer

17.00 

Angeloni     

space biol. + 

ENDO

17.00 

ANGELONI 

Biorider

18.00 

GIANNONI

18.00      

BORELLA        

online
18.30 

CAIANI         

online

15.00 

Romano & 

Pucciariello

15.00 

D'Amico

15.00   

BARCHETTI
15.00    

MENSUALI

19.00     

NESPOLI

Site visit to 

KI facility in 

Livorno. At 

17.30, bus 

transfer to 

Pisa


