		TUESDAY, July	WEDNSDAY,		FRIDAY, July
	22	23	July 24	25	26
9.30	9.30 ANGELONI	9.30	9.30		
10.00	Introduction	Dell'Acqua	BARRAVECCHIA	9.30	9.30
10.30		Dell'Acqua	LECTURE	ODDO	MIGNUCCI
11.00	11.00		LECTORE		
11.30	MASCETTI online Human	11.00			
12.00	spaceflight	GRIMALDI	Barravecchia	11.00 COLLA	11.00
12.30	Spacement	GIGIVIALDI	LAB SESSION	11.00 COLLA	EXAM
13.00					
13.30					
14.00					14.00 bus
14.30					transfer to
15.00	15.00 Romano & Pucciariello	15.00 D'Amico	15.00 BARCHETTI	15.00 MENSUALI	Livorno,
15.30					lecture from
16.00					BALSAMO
16.30					BALSAIVIO
17.00		17.00 Angeloni space biol. + ENDO	17.00 ANGELONI cancer	17.00 ANGELONI Biorider	Site visit to KI facility in Livorno. At 17.30, bus transfer to
17.30					Pisa
18.00	18.00			18.00	
18.30	GIANNONI			BORELLA	
	GIAMMOM	18.30		online	
19.00		CAIANI		19.00	
19.30		online		NESPOLI	
20.00		Offilite		Happy Hour with NESPOLI	